
Rank C No. NAME DAY 2 TOTAL DIFF

1 PAKISTAN TEAM PAK
1 TAIMOOR KHAN 73 73

2 ZOHAIB ASIF 75 75
148 148

2 SRI LANKA TEAM SLK
3 PUNITH S DE SILVA 80 80

4 UDESH C PERERA 76 76
156 156

WINNER

59TH NATIONAL AMATEUR GOLF CHAMPIONSHIP OF PAKISTAN 2020 
12TH - 15TH MARCH 2020

PRESIDENT, J.R JAYEWARDENE TROPHY

ISLAMABAD CLUB GOLF COURSE

DAY 2 -  13TH MARCH - FRIDAY

REMARKS



Rank C No. NAME DAY 1 DAY 2 DAY 3 TOTAL DIFF

1 PAKISTAN TEAM PAK
1 TAIMOOR KHAN 73 72 145

2 ZOHAIB ASIF 75 83 158
148 155 303 15

2 SRI LANKA TEAM SLK
3 PUNITH S DE SILVA 80 72 152

4 UDESH C PERERA 76 79 155
156 151 307 19

59TH NATIONAL AMATEUR GOLF CHAMPIONSHIP OF PAKISTAN 2020 
12TH - 15TH MARCH 2020

INTERNATIONAL TEAM MATCH (FINAL RD 2)

ISLAMABAD CLUB GOLF COURSE

RUNNER-UP

WINNER

DAY 3 -  15TH MARCH - SATURDAY

REMARKS



Rank C No. NAME DAY 1 DAY 2 DAY 3 TOTAL DIFF

1 FEDERAL GOLF ASSOCIATION FGA

9 UMER KHOKHAR 79 77 156

15 RAJA M ISRAR 76 79 155

13 TARIQ MEHMOOD 73 74 147

19 ZUBAIR HUSSAIN 74 76 150

(SUM OF BEST 3 SCORES) 223 227 450 18

2 KP GOLF ASSOCIATION KPGA

12 A Q BUKHARI 82 89 82

39 DR HAMZA KHATTAK 84 78 84

20 KHALID KHAN 88 86 88

1 TAIMOOR KHAN 73 72 73

(SUM OF BEST 3 SCORES) 239 236 475 43

3 PUNJAB GOLF ASSOCIATION PGA

14 NOUMAN ILYAS 88 87 175

7 ASHIQ HUSSAIN 80 74 154

10 AHMED KAYANI 84 85 169

17 SALMAN JEHANGIR 82 86 168

(SUM OF BEST 3 SCORES) 246 245 491 59

4 SINDH GOLF ASSOCIATION SGA

8 BILAL NASIM 83 84 167

11 DANIYAL KHAN 80 85 165

21 OMER KHALID 86 84 170

5 HAMZA GHANI 97 80 177

(SUM OF BEST 3 SCORES) 249 248 497 65

5 BALOUCHISTAN GOLF ASSOCIATION BGA

(SUM OF BEST 3 SCORES)

59TH NATIONAL AMATEUR GOLF CHAMPIONSHIP OF PAKISTAN 2020 

12TH - 15TH MARCH 2020

AMATEUR (MEN)
INTER-ASSOCIATION TEAM MATCH

(FINAL RD 2)

ISLAMABAD CLUB GOLF COURSE
DAY 3 -  14TH MARCH - SATURDAY

RUNNER-UP

REMARKS

WINNER



Rank C No. NAME DAY 1 DAY 2 DAY 3 TOTAL DIFF

1 PUNJAB GOLF ASSOCIATION PGA

104 COL RUSTAM CHATTA 79 79 158

113 WC OMER KHAN 87 83 170

101 LT COL ASIF MEHDI 80 80 160

116 LT COL M SHAFI 87 91 178

(SUM OF BEST 3 SCORES) 246 242 488 56

2 FEDERAL GOLF ASSOCIATION FGA

105 RIAZ KHAN 108 77 185

107 ZAHID AFRIDI 82 86 168

111 M AMER MIR 93 93 186

114 BRIG TAHIR ZAHID 78 86 164

(SUM OF BEST 3 SCORES) 253 249 502 70

3 BALOUCHISTAN GOLF ASSOCIATION BGA

145 HAJI ISHAQ ALI 83 81 164

144 ZAKIR HUSSAIN 82 84 166

142 SAADAT ALI 93 90 183

0

(SUM OF BEST 3 SCORES) 258 255 513 81

4 SINDH GOLF ASSOCIATION SGA

102 OMAR KHAN BANGASH 81 88 169

108 ASAD I.A KHAN 100 88 188

112 MAJ M IRFAN KHAN 98 92 190

115 SYED NAVEED ALI 88 83 171

(SUM OF BEST 3 SCORES) 267 259 526 94

5 KP GOLF ASSOCIATION KPGA

103 COL SHAHDAT HUSSAIN 97 83 180

106 ABDUL HAQ 94 91 185

109 DR NAEEM KHATTAK 96 91 187

110 COL SAUD KHAN 84 84 168

(SUM OF BEST 3 SCORES) 274 258 532 100

RUNNER-UP

59TH NATIONAL AMATEUR GOLF CHAMPIONSHIP OF PAKISTAN 2020 

12TH - 15TH MARCH 2020

SENIOR AMATEUR (MEN)
INTER-ASSOCIATION TEAM MATCH 

(FINAL RD 2)

ISLAMABAD CLUB GOLF COURSE

DAY 3 -  14TH MARCH - SATURDAY
REMARKS

WINNER



S# C.No NAME HC CLUB DAY1 DAY2 DAY3 DAY4 TOTAL DIFF POSITION

1 35 GHAZANFAR MEHMOOD 0 GCG 0 72 68 72 212 -4 1
National Champion 

2020

2 19 ZUBAIR HUSSAIN 2 PAFI 0 74 76 73 223 7 2 Gross Runner-Up

3 13 TARIQ MEHMOOD 3 MGG 0 73 74 77 224 8 3

4 1 TAIMOOR KHAN -2 PGC 0 73 72 80 225 9 4 Gross 3rd

5 7 ASHIQ HUSSAIN 0 MTG 0 80 74 72 226 10 5 Gross 4th

6 15 RAJA M ISRAR 4 GCG 0 76 79 75 230 14 6

7 9 UMER KHOKHAR 1 GCG 0 79 77 75 231 15 7 Gross 5th

8 3 PUNITH S DE SILVA -1 SLK 0 80 72 80 232 16 8 Gross 6th

9 16 SALMAN KHAN 4 PAFI 0 80 76 76 232 16 8

10 31 SHUMAYL AZIZ 4 ICG 0 77 77 79 233 17 10 Gross 7th

11 4 UDESH C PERERA 0 SLK 0 76 79 80 235 19 11

12 2 ZOHAIB ASIF 0 DHA 0 75 83 79 237 21 12

13 25 MOHSEN ZAFAR 3 GYM 0 82 76 79 237 21 12

14 51 M ZAIRAF 2 ABT 0 77 75 86 238 22 14

15 32 RASHID MALIK 5 ICG 0 81 78 79 238 22 14

16 56 AHMED SARWAR 4 ICGC 0 82 80 77 239 23 16

17 17 SALMAN JEHANGIR 3 GYM 0 82 86 72 240 24 17

18 64 TOQUEER KAYANI 4 MGG 0 83 75 83 241 25 18

19 42 KHALID MEHMOOD 3 RGC 0 81 80 80 241 25 18

20 46 DAMIL ATAULLAH 3 LGG 0 83 79 79 241 25 18

21 24 QASIM ALI KHAN 2 GYM 0 80 83 80 243 27 21

22 11 DANIYAL KHAN 5 KGC 0 80 85 80 245 29 22

23 44 BRIG OMER EJAZ 6 RGC 0 82 83 80 245 29 22

24 52 WAQAR UL HASSAN 5 ABT 0 79 79 88 246 30 24

25 37 AMIR FAROOQ 6 GCG 0 83 79 84 246 30 24

26 38 INAYAT U YOUSAFZAI 5 PGC 0 78 83 86 247 31 26

27 61 RIZWAN JAVED 6 MGG 0 80 82 85 247 31 26

28 39 DR HAMZA KHATTAK 5 PGC 0 84 78 87 249 33 28

29 26 LARAIB UR REHMAN 7 MDG 0 83 85 81 249 33 28

30 47 ABUBAKAR BIN ZAHID 7 KAMR 0 84 81 85 250 34 30

31 67 UMAIR SALEEM 6 MGGC 0 86 83 82 251 35 31

32 12 A Q BUKHARI 6 PGC 0 82 89 80 251 35 31

33 28 ARSLAN HUSSAIN 4 PAFI 0 85 81 86 252 36 33

34 8 BILAL NASIM 5 KGC 0 83 84 85 252 36 33

35 10 AHMED KAYANI 2 LGG 0 84 85 84 253 37 35

36 74 ADEEL SHAFQAT 7 MGG 0 83 82 89 254 38 36

37 33 SHAHID MALIK 7 ICG 0 84 83 87 254 38 36

38 53 ATIF FAREED 7 RGC 0 86 88 83 257 41 38

39 45 OSAMA MUSA 7 RGC 0 91 81 87 259 43 39

40 20 KHALID KHAN 5 PGC 0 88 86 88 262 46 40

41 23 SAMEER SAYEED 5 KGC 0 86 88 88 262 46 40

42 40 KABIR KHAN 5 PGC 0 79 92 92 263 47 42

43 55 AMEER K KHAWAJA 6 SKT 0 77 84 82

44 22 TIPPU RAJA 2 RGC 0 80 80 46

59TH NATIONAL AMATEUR GOLF CHAMPIONSHIP OF PAKISTAN 2020 

12TH - 15TH MARCH 2020

GROSS RESULT

AMATEUR MEN (FINAL RD 3)

ISLAMABAD CLUB GOLF COURSE
FINAL DAY 4 -  15TH MARCH - SUNDAY

RETIRED HURT (N-R)

RETIRED HURT (N-R)



S# C.No NAME HC CLUB DAY1 DAY2 DAY3 DAY4 TOTAL DIFF POSITION

59TH NATIONAL AMATEUR GOLF CHAMPIONSHIP OF PAKISTAN 2020 

12TH - 15TH MARCH 2020

GROSS RESULT

AMATEUR MEN (FINAL RD 3)

ISLAMABAD CLUB GOLF COURSE
FINAL DAY 4 -  15TH MARCH - SUNDAY

45 58 OMER K KHAWAJA 7 SKT 0 88 86 0

46 36 M ARSLAN 5 GYM 0 85 89 0

47 62 AAMIR JAN 7 MWLI 0 87 86 0

48 27 PARVAIZ 5 PAFI 0 84 87 0

49 21 OMER KHALID 4 DHA 0 86 84 0

50 54 JAFFAR MASIH 5 PAFL 0 89 80 0

51 69 YASIR KHOKHAR 6 PAFI 0 88 80 0

52 75 DANISH JAVED 6 GYM 0 80 87 0

53 77 AHMAD RAFI 6 RAYA 0 85 81 0

54 71 BRIG ADNAN ABBASI 7 RGC 0 81 92 0

55 18 M MUSLIM ABBAS 5 QGC 0 89 82 0

56 14 NOUMAN ILYAS 6 PGA 0 88 87 0 175 31 26

57 5 HAMZA GHANI 4 SGA 0 97 80 0 177 33 29

58 70 BILAL TARIQ KHAN 7 MGGC 0 91 87 0 178 34 32

59 41 MAJ SARDAR SAJJAD 7 RGC 0 86 92 0 178 34 32

60 48 ADAM KHAN 7 RAYA 0 87 94 0 181 37 39

61 43 AZHAR MAHMOOD 5 RGC 0 86 96 0 182 38 41

62 49 MANZOOR AHMED 6 WWG 0 91 92 0 183 39 44

63 57 TALHA SHAFQAT 6 LGG 0 95 90 0 185 41 45

64 68 MIAN GUL A SHAHRYAR 4 CDR 0 96 92 0 188 44 48

65 34 SHAHID HABIB 7 ICG 0 94 95 0 189 45 49

66 6 CHANGAIZ HAIDER 7 QGC 0 98 92 0 190 46 50

67 63 AZAM KHAN 4 ICGC 0 82 0 0

68 76 AHMAD N TIWANA 7 RAYA 0 85 0 0

69 59 MAQBOOL AHMED 7 MGG 0 85 0 0

70 79 COL HASEEB AHMAD 7 RGC 0 87 0 0

71 60 RIZWAN M ABBASI 7 MRE 0 89 0 0

72 73 USAMA IMRAN 7 MGGC 0 90 0 0

73 65 M SHAFIQUE 6 CDR 0 91 0 0

74 78 HAMZA KHAN 5 ICGC 0 102 0 0

75 29 IJLAL HUSSAIN 4 PAFI 0 91 0 0

76 66 SAAD WAHEED QAZI 6 PAFI 0 87 0 0

77 50 ASHRAF KHAN 4 MGG 0 0 0 0

78 30 SHAYAN ABBASI 7 PAFI 0 0 0 0

RETIRED HURT (N-R)

RETIRED HURT (N-R)

RETIRED HURT (N-R)

RETIRED HURT (N-R)

RETIRED HURT (N-R)

RETIRED HURT (N-R)

RETIRED HURT (N-R)

CUT : +30 OVER PAR (GROSS SCORE)

RETIRED HURT (N-R)

RETIRED HURT (N-R)

RETIRED HURT (N-R)

RETIRED HURT (N-R)

RETIRED HURT (N-R)

RETIRED HURT (N-R)

RETIRED HURT (N-R)

RETIRED HURT (N-R)

RETIRED HURT (N-R)

RETIRED HURT (N-R)

RETIRED HURT (N-R)

RETIRED HURT (N-R)

RETIRED HURT (N-R)

RETIRED HURT (N-R)

RETIRED HURT (N-R)

RETIRED HURT (N-R)



S# C.No NAME HC CLUB DAY1 DAY2 DAY3 DAY4 TOTAL DIFF POSITION

1 126 MAJ SHUAIB UDDIN 4 RWP 0 75 80 0 155 11 1
National Champion 

2020

2 104 COL RUSTAM CHATTA 2 PGA 0 79 79 0 158 14 2 Gross Runner-up

3 101 LT COL ASIF MEHDI 6 PGA 0 80 80 0 160 16 3 Gross 3rd

4 154 IMRAN AHMED 4 RAYA 0 79 81 0 160 16 3

5 120 GULREZ SHAHID 5 ICGC 0 84 77 0 161 17 5

6 157 JAVED AHMED KHAN 7 GYM 0 82 80 0 162 18 6

7 141 SHAFIQUE BHATTI 7 RAYA 0 80 83 0 163 19 7

8 145 HAJI ISHAQ ALI 5 BGA 0 83 81 0 164 20 8

9 114 BRIG TAHIR ZAHID 8 FGA 0 78 86 0 164 20 8

10 144 ZAKIR HUSSAIN 5 BGA 0 82 84 0 166 22 10

11 159 BRIG MASOOD 5 RWP 0 87 80 0 167 23 11

12 121 ALAMGIR SHAH 12 ICGC 0 82 85 0 167 23 11

13 156 QAISER HASSAN 11 ICGC 0 84 84 0 168 24 13

14 110 COL SAUD KHAN 4 KPK 0 84 84 0 168 24 13

15 107 ZAHID AFRIDI 8 FGA 0 82 86 0 168 24 13

16 143 MAJ GEN TARIQ SALEEM 7 RWP 0 86 83 0 169 25 16

17 136 IBRAR KHAN 6 ICGC 0 84 85 0 169 25 16

18 102 OMAR KHAN BANGASH 4 SGA 0 81 88 0 169 25 16

19 163 AAMIR MEHMOOD 7 GYM 0 80 89 0 169 25 16

20 113 WC OMER KHAN 7 PGA 0 87 83 0 170 26 20

21 115 SYED NAVEED ALI 7 SGA 0 88 83 0 171 27 21

22 151 SARDAR MURAD KHAN 5 GYM 0 79 93 0 172 28 22

23 152 LT COL SHAHID WARRICH 5 RWP 0 89 84 0 173 29 23

24 158 SHAHID SHAH 8 OKA 0 88 85 0 173 29 23

25 149 TARIQ AKBAR 8 ICGC 0 88 86 0 174 30 25

26 132 COL JEHANZEB AFRIDI 12 RWP 0 86 88 0 174 30 25

27 139 LT COL WAQAR AHMED 5 LGG 0 88 87 0 175 31 27

28 127 LT COL AURANGZEB 9 RWP 0 88 89 0 177 33 28

29 134 BRIG M ASLAM   12 RWP 0 87 90 0 177 33 28

30 137 RASHAD AKBAR 8 LGG 0 88 90 0 178 34 30

31 116 LT COL M SHAFI 7 PGA 0 87 91 0 178 34 30

32 129 COL KHALID SHAHBAZ 10 RWP 0 90 89 0 179 35 32

33 125 W/C ABDUL NAFAY BARKI 10 GYM 0 89 90 0 179 35 32

34 103 COL SHAHDAT HUSSAIN 9 KPK 0 97 83 0 180 36 34

35 138 TARIQ MEHMOOD 4 LGG 0 93 89 0 182 38 35

36 140 COL AHSAN JANJUA 11 GCG 0 92 90 0 182 38 35

37 142 SAADAT ALI 7 BGA 0 93 90 0 183 39 37

38 105 RIAZ KHAN 7 FGA 0 108 77 0 185 41 38

39 130 LT COL SYED M SAFI 11 RWP 0 98 87 0 185 41 38

40 106 ABDUL HAQ 12 KPK 0 94 91 0 185 41 38

41 111 M AMER MIR 8 FGA 0 93 93 0 186 42 41

42 109 DR NAEEM KHATTAK 12 KPK 0 96 91 0 187 43 42

43 147 ABID HASSAN 12 ICGC 0 89 98 0 187 43 42

44 108 ASAD I.A KHAN 6 SGA 0 100 88 0 188 44 44

45 124 MAJ HASEEB UR REHMAN 12 JLM 0 98 90 0 188 44 44

59TH NATIONAL AMATEUR GOLF CHAMPIONSHIP OF PAKISTAN 2020 

12TH - 15TH MARCH 2020

GROSS RESULT

SENIOR AMATEURS (FINAL RD 2)

ISLAMABAD CLUB GOLF COURSE
DAY 3 -  14TH MARCH - SATURDAY



S# C.No NAME HC CLUB DAY1 DAY2 DAY3 DAY4 TOTAL DIFF POSITION

59TH NATIONAL AMATEUR GOLF CHAMPIONSHIP OF PAKISTAN 2020 

12TH - 15TH MARCH 2020

GROSS RESULT

SENIOR AMATEURS (FINAL RD 2)

ISLAMABAD CLUB GOLF COURSE
DAY 3 -  14TH MARCH - SATURDAY

46 112 MAJ M IRFAN KHAN 7 SGA 0 98 92 0 190 46 46

47 153 BRIG AMIR MUMTAZ 12 RWP 0 92 100 0 192 48 47

48 118 AZHA UL HABIB 10 KPK 0 104 89 0 193 49 48

49 119 MIAN JAVED ALI 10 GYM 0 100 109 0 209 65 49

50 155 MAJ TAHIR JANJUA 9 RGC 0 87 81 0

51 150 ZAFAR GONDAL 8 ICGC 0 89 0 0

52 128 BRIG NASRULLAH KHAN 10 RWP 0 89 0 0

53 148 CAP SALEEM KHAN 12 ICGC 0 90 0 0

54 160 NISAR KHAN YOUSAFZAI 12 CDR 0 93 0 0

55 123 MALIK M AFSAR 9 ICGC 0 93 0 0

56 135 COL TALLAT 12 RWP 0 96 0 0

57 161 MUSHTAQ AHMED 10 CDR 0 96 0 0

58 162 FIDA RAJA 10 ICGC 0 96 0 0

59 133 BRIG ARSHAD ABBASI 12 RWP 0 97 0 0

60 131 COL OMER AKRAM 11 RWP 0 98 0 0

60 146 M K DURRANI 12 ICGC 0 100 0 0

62 122 TARIQ AFRIDI 9 ICGC 0 0 0 0

63 117 FAZAL-E- RABI 12 GCG 0 0 0 0

RETIRED HURT (N-R)

RETIRED HURT (N-R)

RETIRED HURT (N-R)

RETIRED HURT (N-R)

RETIRED HURT (N-R)

RETIRED HURT (N-R)

RETIRED HURT (N-R)

RETIRED HURT (N-R)

RETIRED HURT (N-R)

RETIRED HURT (N-R)

RETIRED HURT (N-R)

RETIRED HURT (N-R)

RETIRED HURT (N-R)

RETIRED HURT (N-R)



S# C.No NAME HC CLUB DAY1 DAY2 DAY3 DAY4 TOTAL DIFF POSITION

1 205 HAMNA AMJAD 2 GULM 0 78 73 76 227 11 1
National 

Champion 2020

2 210 AANIA FAROOQ SYED 2 ASCC 0 86 81 77 244 28 2 Gross Runner-Up

3 206 SUNEYAH OSAMA 4 PAFL 0 81 84 81 246 30 3 Gross 3rd

4 211 JIYOUNG 12 MGGC 0 95 89 85 269 53 4

5 207 DANIYA EJAZ 6 PAFL 0 96 89 87 272 56 5

6 209 TAHIRA NAZIR 10 RWP 0 97 90 88 275 59 6

7 214 SYEDA IMAN ALI SHAH 16 GYM 0 94 95 87 276 60 7

8 204 ZEENAT AYESHA 17 ICGC 0 92 90 99 281 65 8

9 213 AISHA MOAZZAM 20 GYM 0 100 97 93 290 74 9

10 216 SHAHNAZ SALEEM 24 MGGC 0 98 99 99 296 80 10

11 202 SALZA DUR E FALAK 24 ICGC 0 110 105 108 323 107 11

12 212 AYESHA FAUZAN 19 MGGC 0 93 95 97

13 201 SAMIA JAVED ALI 17 GYM 0 104 101 0

14 215 HADIYA OSAMA 22 PAFL 0 101 0 0

15 203 NADIA RAJA 21 ICGC 0 121 0 0

59TH NATIONAL AMATEUR GOLF CHAMPIONSHIP OF PAKISTAN 2020 

12TH - 15TH MARCH 2020

GROSS RESULT

LADIES AMATEURS (FINAL RD 3)

ISLAMABAD CLUB GOLF COURSE
FINAL DAY 4 -  15TH MARCH - SUNDAY

RETIRED HURT (N-R)

RETIRED HURT (N-R)

RETIRED HURT (N-R)

SCORE NOT CONSIDERED



S# C.No NAME HC CLUB
GROSS 

DAY 2

NET 

DAY 2

GROSS 

DAY 3

NET 

DAY 3

GROSS 

DAY 4

NET 

DAY 4
TOTAL DIFF POSITION

1 35 GHAZANFAR MEHMOOD 0 GCG 72 72 68 68 72 72 212 -4 1

3 13 TARIQ MEHMOOD 3 MGG 73 70 74 71 77 74 215 -1 2 Net Winner

2 19 ZUBAIR HUSSAIN 2 PAFI 74 72 76 74 73 71 217 1 3

6 15 RAJA M ISRAR 4 GCG 76 72 79 75 75 71 218 2 4 Net Runner-Up

9 16 SALMAN KHAN 4 PAFI 80 76 76 72 76 72 220 4 5 Net 3rd

10 31 SHUMAYL AZIZ 4 ICG 77 73 77 73 79 75 221 5 6

15 32 RASHID MALIK 5 ICG 81 76 78 73 79 74 223 7 7

5 7 ASHIQ HUSSAIN 0 MTG 80 80 74 74 72 72 226 10 8

16 56 AHMED SARWAR 4 ICGC 82 78 80 76 77 73 227 11 9

23 44 BRIG OMER EJAZ 6 RGC 82 76 83 77 80 74 227 11 9

7 9 UMER KHOKHAR 1 GCG 79 78 77 76 75 74 228 12 11

13 25 MOHSEN ZAFAR 3 GYM 82 79 76 73 79 76 228 12 11

25 37 AMIR FAROOQ 6 GCG 83 77 79 73 84 78 228 12 11

29 26 LARAIB UR REHMAN 7 MDG 83 76 85 78 81 74 228 12 11

18 64 TOQUEER KAYANI 4 MGG 83 79 75 71 83 79 229 13 15

27 61 RIZWAN JAVED 6 MGG 80 74 82 76 85 79 229 13 15

30 47 ABUBAKAR BIN ZAHID 7 KAMR 84 77 81 74 85 78 229 13 15

22 11 DANIYAL KHAN 5 KGC 80 75 85 80 80 75 230 14 18

4 1 TAIMOOR KHAN -2 PGC 73 75 72 74 80 82 231 15 19

17 17 SALMAN JEHANGIR 3 GYM 82 79 86 83 72 69 231 15 19

24 52 WAQAR UL HASSAN 5 ABT 79 74 79 74 88 83 231 15 19

14 51 M ZAIRAF 2 ABT 77 75 75 73 86 84 232 16 22

19 42 KHALID MEHMOOD 3 RGC 81 78 80 77 80 77 232 16 22

20 46 DAMIL ATAULLAH 3 LGG 83 80 79 76 79 76 232 16 22

26 38 INAYAT U YOUSAFZAI 5 PGC 78 73 83 78 86 81 232 16 22

31 67 UMAIR SALEEM 6 MGGC 86 80 83 77 82 76 233 17 26

32 12 A Q BUKHARI 6 PGC 82 76 89 83 80 74 233 17 26

36 74 ADEEL SHAFQAT 7 MGG 83 76 82 75 89 82 233 17 26

37 33 SHAHID MALIK 7 ICG 84 77 83 76 87 80 233 17 26

28 39 DR HAMZA KHATTAK 5 PGC 84 79 78 73 87 82 234 18 30

8 3 PUNITH S DE SILVA -1 SLK 80 81 72 73 80 81 235 19 31

11 4 UDESH C PERERA 0 SLK 76 76 79 79 80 80 235 19 31

38 53 ATIF FAREED 7 RGC 86 79 88 81 83 76 236 20 33

12 2 ZOHAIB ASIF 0 DHA 75 75 83 83 79 79 237 21 34

21 24 QASIM ALI KHAN 2 GYM 80 78 83 81 80 78 237 21 34

34 8 BILAL NASIM 5 KGC 83 78 84 79 85 80 237 21 34

39 45 OSAMA MUSA 7 RGC 91 84 81 74 87 80 238 22 37

33 28 ARSLAN HUSSAIN 4 PAFI 85 81 81 77 86 82 240 24 38

35 10 AHMED KAYANI 2 LGG 84 82 85 83 84 82 247 31 39

40 20 KHALID KHAN 5 PGC 88 83 86 81 88 83 247 31 39

41 23 SAMEER SAYEED 5 KGC 86 81 88 83 88 83 247 31 39

42 40 KABIR KHAN 5 PGC 79 74 92 87 92 87 248 32 42

43 55 AMEER K KHAWAJA 6 SKT 77 71 84 78 82 76

44 22 TIPPU RAJA 2 RGC 80 78 80 78 46 44

45 58 OMER K KHAWAJA 7 SKT 88 81 86 79 0 -7

46 36 M ARSLAN 5 GYM 85 80 89 84 0 -5 RETIRED HURT (N-R)

59TH NATIONAL AMATEUR GOLF CHAMPIONSHIP OF PAKISTAN 2020 

12TH - 15TH MARCH 2020

NET RESULT

AMATEUR MEN (FINAL RD 3)

ISLAMABAD CLUB GOLF COURSE
FINAL DAY 4 -  15TH MARCH - SUNDAY

RETIRED HURT (N-R)

RETIRED HURT (N-R)

RETIRED HURT (N-R)



S# C.No NAME HC CLUB
GROSS 

DAY 2

NET 

DAY 2

GROSS 

DAY 3

NET 

DAY 3

GROSS 

DAY 4

NET 

DAY 4
TOTAL DIFF POSITION

59TH NATIONAL AMATEUR GOLF CHAMPIONSHIP OF PAKISTAN 2020 

12TH - 15TH MARCH 2020

NET RESULT

AMATEUR MEN (FINAL RD 3)

ISLAMABAD CLUB GOLF COURSE
FINAL DAY 4 -  15TH MARCH - SUNDAY

47 62 AAMIR JAN 7 MWLI 87 80 86 79 0 -7

48 27 PARVAIZ 5 PAFI 84 79 87 82 0 -5

49 21 OMER KHALID 4 DHA 86 82 84 80 0 -4

50 54 JAFFAR MASIH 5 PAFL 89 84 80 75 0 -5

51 69 YASIR KHOKHAR 6 PAFI 88 82 80 74 0 -6

52 75 DANISH JAVED 6 GYM 80 74 87 81 0 -6

53 77 AHMAD RAFI 6 RAYA 85 79 81 75 0 -6

54 71 BRIG ADNAN ABBASI 7 RGC 81 74 92 85 0 -7

55 18 M MUSLIM ABBAS 5 QGC 89 84 82 77 0 -5

56 14 NOUMAN ILYAS 6 PGA 88 82 87 81

57 5 HAMZA GHANI 4 SGA 97 93 80 76

58 70 BILAL TARIQ KHAN 7 MGGC 91 84 87 80

59 41 MAJ SARDAR SAJJAD 7 RGC 86 79 92 85

60 48 ADAM KHAN 7 RAYA 87 80 94 87

61 43 AZHAR MAHMOOD 5 RGC 86 81 96 91

62 49 MANZOOR AHMED 6 WWG 91 85 92 86

63 57 TALHA SHAFQAT 6 LGG 95 89 90 84

64 68 MIAN GUL A SHAHRYAR 4 CDR 96 92 92 88

65 34 SHAHID HABIB 7 ICG 94 87 95 88

66 6 CHANGAIZ HAIDER 7 QGC 98 91 92 85

67 63 AZAM KHAN 4 ICGC 82 78 0 -4

68 76 AHMAD N TIWANA 7 RAYA 85 78 0 -7

69 59 MAQBOOL AHMED 7 MGG 85 78 0 -7

70 79 COL HASEEB AHMAD 7 RGC 87 80 0 -7

71 60 RIZWAN M ABBASI 7 MRE 89 82 0 -7

72 73 USAMA IMRAN 7 MGGC 90 83 0 -7

73 65 M SHAFIQUE 6 CDR 91 85 0 -6

74 78 HAMZA KHAN 5 ICGC 102 97 0 -5

75 29 IJLAL HUSSAIN 4 PAFI 91 87 0 -4

76 66 SAAD WAHEED QAZI 6 PAFI 87 81 0 -6

77 50 ASHRAF KHAN 4 MGG 0 -4 0 -4

78 30 SHAYAN ABBASI 7 PAFI 0 -7 0 -7

CUT

CUT

CUT

CUT

CUT

CUT

CUT

CUT

CUT : +30 OVER PAR (GROSS SCORE)

RETIRED HURT (N-R)

RETIRED HURT (N-R)

RETIRED HURT (N-R)

RETIRED HURT (N-R)

RETIRED HURT (N-R)

RETIRED HURT (N-R)

RETIRED HURT (N-R)

RETIRED HURT (N-R)

RETIRED HURT (N-R)

RETIRED HURT (N-R)

RETIRED HURT (N-R)

RETIRED HURT (N-R)

CUT

CUT

CUT

RETIRED HURT (N-R)

RETIRED HURT (N-R)

RETIRED HURT (N-R)

RETIRED HURT (N-R)

RETIRED HURT (N-R)

RETIRED HURT (N-R)

RETIRED HURT (N-R)

RETIRED HURT (N-R)

RETIRED HURT (N-R)



S# C.No NAME HC CLUB
GROSS 

DAY 2
NET DAY 2

GROSS 

DAY 3
NET DAY 3 TOTAL DIFF POSITION

1 121 ALAMGIR SHAH 12 ICGC 82 70 85 73 143 -1 1 Net Winner

2 156 QAISER HASSAN 11 ICGC 84 73 84 73 146 2 2 Net Runner-Up

3 126 MAJ SHUAIB UDDIN 4 RWP 75 71 80 76 147 3 3

4 157 JAVED AHMED KHAN 7 GYM 82 75 80 73 148 4 4 Net 3rd

5 101 LT COL ASIF MEHDI 6 PGA 80 74 80 74 148 4 4

6 114 BRIG TAHIR ZAHID 8 FGA 78 70 86 78 148 4 4

7 141 SHAFIQUE BHATTI 7 RAYA 80 73 83 76 149 5 7

8 132 COL JEHANZEB AFRIDI 12 RWP 86 74 88 76 150 6 8

9 120 GULREZ SHAHID 5 ICGC 84 79 77 72 151 7 9

10 154 IMRAN AHMED 4 RAYA 79 75 81 77 152 8 10

11 107 ZAHID AFRIDI 8 FGA 82 74 86 78 152 8 10

12 134 BRIG M ASLAM   12 RWP 87 75 90 78 153 9 12

13 145 HAJI ISHAQ ALI 5 BGA 83 78 81 76 154 10 13

14 104 COL RUSTAM CHATTA 2 PGA 79 77 79 77 154 10 13

15 143 MAJ GEN TARIQ SALEEM 7 RWP 86 79 83 76 155 11 15

16 163 AAMIR MEHMOOD 7 GYM 80 73 89 82 155 11 15

17 113 WC OMER KHAN 7 PGA 87 80 83 76 156 12 17

18 144 ZAKIR HUSSAIN 5 BGA 82 77 84 79 156 12 17

19 159 BRIG MASOOD 5 RWP 87 82 80 75 157 13 19

20 115 SYED NAVEED ALI 7 SGA 88 81 83 76 157 13 19

21 158 SHAHID SHAH 8 OKA 88 80 85 77 157 13 19

22 136 IBRAR KHAN 6 ICGC 84 78 85 79 157 13 19

23 149 TARIQ AKBAR 8 ICGC 88 80 86 78 158 14 23

24 129 COL KHALID SHAHBAZ 10 RWP 90 80 89 79 159 15 24

25 127 LT COL AURANGZEB 9 RWP 88 79 89 80 159 15 24

26 125 W/C ABDUL NAFAY BARKI 10 GYM 89 79 90 80 159 15 24

27 140 COL AHSAN JANJUA 11 GCG 92 81 90 79 160 16 27

28 110 COL SAUD KHAN 4 KPK 84 80 84 80 160 16 27

29 106 ABDUL HAQ 12 KPK 94 82 91 79 161 17 29

30 102 OMAR KHAN BANGASH 4 SGA 81 77 88 84 161 17 29

31 103 COL SHAHDAT HUSSAIN 9 KPK 97 88 83 74 162 18 31

32 137 RASHAD AKBAR 8 LGG 88 80 90 82 162 18 31

33 151 SARDAR MURAD KHAN 5 GYM 79 74 93 88 162 18 31

34 130 LT COL SYED M SAFI 11 RWP 98 87 87 76 163 19 34

35 152 LT COL SHAHID WARRICH 5 RWP 89 84 84 79 163 19 34

36 109 DR NAEEM KHATTAK 12 KPK 96 84 91 79 163 19 34

37 147 ABID HASSAN 12 ICGC 89 77 98 86 163 19 34

38 124 MAJ HASEEB UR REHMAN 12 JLM 98 86 90 78 164 20 38

39 116 LT COL M SHAFI 7 PGA 87 80 91 84 164 20 38

40 139 LT COL WAQAR AHMED 5 LGG 88 83 87 82 165 21 40

41 153 BRIG AMIR MUMTAZ 12 RWP 92 80 100 88 168 24 41

42 142 SAADAT ALI 7 BGA 93 86 90 83 169 25 42

43 111 M AMER MIR 8 FGA 93 85 93 85 170 26 43

44 105 RIAZ KHAN 7 FGA 108 101 77 70 171 27 44

45 118 AZHA UL HABIB 10 KPK 104 94 89 79 173 29 45

46 138 TARIQ MEHMOOD 4 LGG 93 89 89 85 174 30 46

47 108 ASAD I.A KHAN 6 SGA 100 94 88 82 176 32 47

48 112 MAJ M IRFAN KHAN 7 SGA 98 91 92 85 176 32 47

49 119 MIAN JAVED ALI 10 GYM 100 90 109 99 189 45 49

50 155 MAJ TAHIR JANJUA 9 RGC 0 87 0 0
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59TH NATIONAL AMATEUR GOLF CHAMPIONSHIP OF PAKISTAN 2020 

12TH - 15TH MARCH 2020

NET RESULT

SENIOR AMATEUR (FINAL RD-2)

ISLAMABAD CLUB GOLF COURSE
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51 160 NISAR KHAN YOUSAFZAI 12 CDR 0 93 0 0

52 123 MALIK M AFSAR 9 ICGC 0 93 0 0

53 135 COL TALLAT 12 RWP 0 96 0 0

54 150 ZAFAR GONDAL 8 ICGC 0 89 0 0

55 133 BRIG ARSHAD ABBASI 12 RWP 0 97 0 0

56 124 MAJ HASEEB UR REHMAN 12 JLM 0 98 0 0

57 162 FIDA RAJA 10 ICGC 0 96 0 0

58 148 CAP SALEEM KHAN 12 ICGC 0 90 0 0

59 161 MUSHTAQ AHMED 10 CDR 0 96 0 0

60 131 COL OMER AKRAM 11 RWP 0 98 0 0

61 146 M K DURRANI 12 ICGC 0 100 0 0

62 122 TARIQ AFRIDI 9 ICGC 0 0 0 0

63 117 FAZAL-E- RABI 12 GCG 0 0 0 0

RETIRED HURT (N-R)

RETIRED HURT (N-R)

RETIRED HURT (N-R)

RETIRED HURT (N-R)

RETIRED HURT (N-R)

RETIRED HURT (N-R)

RETIRED HURT (N-R)

RETIRED HURT (N-R)

RETIRED HURT (N-R)

RETIRED HURT (N-R)

RETIRED HURT (N-R)

RETIRED HURT (N-R)

RETIRED HURT (N-R)



S# C.No NAME HC CLUB
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DAY 2
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DAY 2

GROSS 

DAY 3

NET 

DAY 3

GROSS 

DAY 4

NET 

DAY 4
TOTAL DIFF POSITION

1 205 HAMNA AMJAD 2 GULM 78 76 73 71 76 74 221 5 1

2 216 SHAHNAZ SALEEM 24 MGGC 98 74 99 75 99 75 224 8 2 Net Winner

3 214 SYEDA IMAN ALI SHAH 16 GYM 94 78 95 79 87 71 228 12 3 Net Runner-Up

4 213 AISHA MOAZZAM 20 GYM 100 80 97 77 93 73 230 14 4 Net 3rd

5 204 ZEENAT AYESHA 17 ICGC 92 75 90 73 99 82 230 14 4

6 211 JIYOUNG 12 MGGC 95 83 89 77 85 73 233 17 6

7 206 SUNEYAH OSAMA 4 PAFL 81 77 84 80 81 77 234 18 7

8 210 AANIA FAROOQ SYED 2 ASCC 86 84 81 79 77 75 238 22 8

9 209 TAHIRA NAZIR 10 RWP 97 87 90 80 88 78 245 29 9

10 202 SALZA DUR E FALAK 24 ICGC 110 86 105 81 108 84 251 35 10

11 207 DANIYA EJAZ 6 PAFL 96 90 89 83 87 81 254 38 11

12 212 AYESHA FAUZAN 19 MGGC 93 74 95 76 97 78

13 201 SAMIA JAVED ALI 17 GYM 104 87 101 84 0 -17

14 215 HADIYA OSAMA 22 PAFL 0 101 0 0 0 -22

15 203 NADIA RAJA 21 ICGC 0 121 0 0 0 -21
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RETIRED HURT (N-R)

RETIRED HURT (N-R)

SCORE NOT CONSIDERED

RETIRED HURT (N-R)


